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Track
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Track
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Track
excavators

Track
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Track
excavators

Dumpers

MGRO

Brand / Serialnumber
Type / Reference
number

Caterpillar GGJ¥¥kttx
326F-L

Caterpillar SCZ*¥k¥k [ 75092
330 GC
next gen

Caterpillar MEKM*¥k®kx [ 7543
330C-L MH

Caterpillar PEL*¥®k*k [ 7631
330D-L

Caterpillar CS5K*¥*¥xk [ 7678
330D-L MH

Caterpillar HBT***** | 7541
330F-LRE

Caterpillar JHD**¥*¥x [ 7467
336 next
gen

Caterpillar
336D LRE

Caterpillar NDC***x* [ 7661

352F MH

Caterpillar PAX#k¥kx /

374D-L

Caterpillar T2E*¥*¥+x | 7546

385C-L ME

kkkckkk /

Caterpillar
395

Caterpillar TEEF*+k*k )

730C

Description Year Weight Tires/UC Price

mono boom 5.90 2018
mtr., stick 2.95
mtr.

mono boom 6.15 2021
mtr., stick 3.20
mtr.

14.50 mtr.
Material Handler
Front

2005

mono boom 6.50 2007
mtr., stick 3.20
mtr.

47'11" Material
Handler Front

2012

long reach boom 2017
9.50 mtr., long

reach stick 6.00

mtr.

mono boom 6.50 2018
mtr., stick 3.20
mtr.

Long Reach 2011
boom 9.00 mtr.,

Long Reach

Stick 6.00 mtr.

Cat. MH boom
9.70 mtr., Cat.
MH stick 7.80
mtr.

reach boom 7.80 2013

mtr., stick 3.60
mtr.

2018

ME boom 7.25
mtr., stick 2.92
mtr.

2005

8.40 mtr. boom, 2025
4.40 mtr. stick

Erops, A/C, 2014

tailgate

(%)

26500 kg
(65%)

29500 kg
(75%)

38300 kg
(75%)

35000 kg
(75%)

44.400 kg 800 mm -

(75%)

35000 kg 900 mm -

(85%)

36800 kg 850 mm -

(75%)

40.000 kg 980 mm -

(70%)

60000 kg
(85%)

72900 kg
(70%)

85800 kg
(70%)

kg 900 mm -

(100%)

24100 kg

900 mm -

900mm -

850 mm -

600mm -

750 mm -

900 mm -

650 mm -
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Categ()ry

Dumpers

Dumpers

Wheelloaders

Wheelloaders

Wheelloaders

Wheelloaders

Wheelloaders

Wheelloaders

Wheelloaders

Wheelloaders

Wheelloaders

Wheelloaders

Wheelloaders

Wheelloaders

Brand /
Type

Caterpillar
730C

Caterpillar
745

Caterpillar
910

Caterpillar
930M

Caterpillar
938M

Caterpillar
950 NG

Caterpillar
962M

Caterpillar
966M

Caterpillar
966M

Caterpillar
966M

Caterpillar
972 NG

Caterpillar
980 NG

Caterpillar
980M

Caterpillar
988K

Serialnumber
/ Reference
number
TER*stkkx [ 7257

JYD#rrrkk |

WEQkketk [ 7621

Description

Erops, A/C,
tallg ate

Erops, A/C,
tallg ate

Erops, A/C,
GP/bucket

Erops, A/C,
GP/bucket

Erops, A/C,
GP/bucket

Erops, A/C,
GP/bucket

Erops, A/C,
GP/bucket

Erops, A/C,
GP/bucket

Erops, A/C,
GP/bucket

Erops, A/C,
GP/bucket

Erops, A/C,
GP/bucket

available shortly

erops, ride-
control, suppl.
steering

erops, ride-
control, suppl.
steering

Year Weight Tires/UC Price

2015

2017

2021

2020

2020

2023

2018

2015

2016

2018

2024

2024

2018

2024

24100 kg

33300 kg

8100 kg

14100 kg

16900 kg

19200 kg

20200 kg

24000 kg

24000 kg

24000 kg

24900 kg

(%)

23.5x25
Michelin

XADN (70%)

29.5x 25
radial (75%)

17.5x 25
Radial -
(100%)

20.5x 25
Radial -
(80%)

20.5x 25
Radial -
(100%)

26.5x 25
Radial -
(100%)

23.5x 25
Radial -
(100%)

26.5x 25
Radial -
(40%)

26.5x 25
Radial -
(50%)

26.5x 25
Radial -
(100%)

26.5x 25
Radial -
(100%)

30.500 kg 29.5 x 25

Radial -
(100%)

29.500 kg 29.5 x 25

51000 kg

Radial -
(40%)

35/65 x 33
Radial -
(100%)
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Category

Bulldozers

Bulldozers

Wheel
excavators

Track
excavators

Brand / Serialnumber Description

Type

Caterpillar
D6 LGP

Caterpillar
D6K2-LGP

Caterpillar
MH3050

Caterpillar
MH336F

/ Reference
number
GZ9wwkkik | 7597

YBH*¥*** [ 7667

Erops, A/C, S-
blade

Erops, A/C,
VPAT blade

Material
Handling boom
10,95m

Cat. 46'3"
Material Handler
Front

Year Weight Tires/UC Price

2020

2017

2024

2016

(%)

23.900 kg 915 mm
(85%)

13900 kg 760 mm
(90%)

50000 kg 12.00 x 24
solid rubber
(new)

45.000 kg 600 mm -
(80%)
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